

# May's™

HAWAII  
Teriyaki Beef Patties



24 Ready to Cook Pieces

Serving Suggestion

141115



**GROUND BEEF**

FINE GRIND 85/15 2/5# CHUB PAK

141120



**GROUND BEEF**

FINE GRIND 80/20 CHUB PAK 2/5#

144150



**GROUND BEEF**

COARSE GROUND (85/15) CHUB PAK

144200



**GROUND BEEF**

(PREMIUM) COARSE GROUND (80/20) CHUB PAK

144205



**GROUND BEEF**

(PREMIUM) COARSE GROUND (80/20) CHUB PAK

151415



**GROUND BEEF**

NOT MORE THAN 15% FAT  
85/15 CHUB PAK 4/10

151420



**GROUND BEEF**

FINE GRIND 80/20 CHUB PAK 4/10

151430



**GROUND BEEF**

FINE GRIND 70/30 CHUB PAK 4/10

154150



**GROUND BEEF**

(EX-LIN) COARSE GROUND (85/15) CHUB PAK

154200



**GROUND BEEF**

(PREMIUM) COARSE GROUND (80/20) CHUB PAK

**May's**  
**f Patties**

4.54KG)

EN  
 MEAT CO.  
 96819

U.S.  
 INSPECTED  
 AND PASSED BY  
 DEPARTMENT OF  
 AGRICULTURE  
 EST. 1107

**NUTRITION FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 patty (114g)  
 Servings Per Container 40

Amount per Serving	
Calories 330	Calories from fat: 230
	%Daily Value
Total Fat 25g	38%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Cholesterol 75mg	25%
Sodium 660mg	28%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 17g	
Iron	15%
Not a significant source of Vitamins A, C, E, K, and Calcium.	
Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.	



**157400**



**May's**  
 40 Ready to Cook  
 Teriyaki Beef Patties

**May's**  
 40 Ready to Cook  
 Teriyaki Beef Patties



Serving  
 Suggestion



Serving Suggestion



Serving Suggestion

24 Ready to Cook Pieces

**HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS**

THIS PRODUCT WAS PREPARED FROM INSPECTED AND PASSED MEAT AND/OR FOOD PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN BACTERIA THAT COULD CAUSE ILLNESS IF THE PRODUCT IS MISHANDLED OR COOKED IMPROPERLY FOR YOUR SAFETY. PLEASE FOLLOW THESE SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS.  
KEEP REFRIGERATED OR FROZEN. THAW IN REFRIGERATOR OR MICROWAVE.  
KEEP RAW MEAT AND POULTRY SEPARATE FROM OTHER FOODS. WASH WORKING SURFACES (INCLUDING CUTTING BOARDS), UTENSILS, AND HANDS AFTER TOUCHING RAW MEAT OR POULTRY.  
COOK THOROUGHLY.  
KEEP HOT FOODS HOT. REFRIGERATE LEFTOVERS IMMEDIATELY OR DISCARD.

INGREDIENTS: BEEF, WATER, SUGAR, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SALT, SOY SALICE POWDER (WHEAT, SOY BEANS, SEA SALT, MALTODEXTRIN), ONION POWDER, GINGER POWDER, CARAMEL, SPICES, SOYBEAN OIL AND CALCIUM SILICATE (ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING).  
ALLERGEN WARNING: SOY, WHEAT.

